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GE 12 C-LS RADIAL LEDLEJE HARDKROM/PTFE

High quality Radial spherical plain bearing Steel/PTFE, from LS, providing excellent
products and service, top 100 enterprises of China Machinery industry, is the largest

supplier and exporter of spherical plain bearings in China.

Basic dimensions

Width [B]
Inner diameter [d]
Outer diameter [D]

Physical properties

Load rating dynamic [Cr]
Load rating static [COr]
Misalignment []

Weight

Other data

Sliding contact surfaces
Radius min [r2 min]
Radius min [r1 min]
Inner ring outer race [dk]
Seal type

Outer ring widht [C]

10.00
12.00
22.00

11 000.00
28 000.00
10.00
0.02

0.00
0.30
0.30
18.00
Open
7.00

mm
mm

mm

kg

mm
mm

mm

mm



